
FIXTURE LIST

2019
Jan-19

Friday 18th January 2019 Essex Age Group Championships Basildon
Saturday 19th January 2019 Essex Age Group Championships Basildon
Sunday 20th January 2019 Essex Age Group Championships Basildon

Feb-19
Saturday 2nd February 2019 Essex Age Group Championships London Aquatic Centre
Saturday 3rd February 2019 Essex Age Group Championships Basildon

Saturday 9th February 2019 Romford Town Non Essex Qualifiers Meet Romford

Friday 15th February 2019 Essex Age Group Championships Basildon
Saturday 16th February 2019 Essex Age Group Championships Basildon
Sunday 17th February 2019 Essex Age Group Championships Basildon

Saturday 23rd February 2019 Essex League Braintree

Mar-19

Saturday 9th March 2019 Mini League Round 1 TBA- Rochford hosting

Saturday 16th March 2019 Bishops Stortford SC Open Meet Level 3 Borehamwood
Sunday 17th March 2019 Bishops Stortford SC Open Meet Level 3 Borehamwood

Saturday 23rd March 2019 Essex League Waltham Forest

Apr-19

Friday 5th April 2019 Derventio Open Level One Meet Sheffield
Saturday 6th April 2019 Derventio Open Level One Meet Sheffield
Sunday 7th April 2019 Derventio Open Level One Meet Sheffield

Saturday 20th April 2019 BPSC Easter Long Course Meet Basildon
Sunday 21st April 2019 BPSC Easter Long Course Meet Basildon

Saturday 27th April 2019 Essex League Basildon Sporting Village
Sunday 28th April 2019 Arena Junior League TBA

May-19

Saturday 4th May 2019 Regional Championships (15 and over) Luton
Sunday 5th May 2019 Regional Championships (15 and over) Luton
Monday 6th May 2019 Regional Championships (15 and over) Luton

Saturday 18th May 2019 Essex League Braintree

Saturday 25th May 2019 Regional Championships (14 and under) Norwich
Sunday 26th May 2019 Regional Championships (14 and under) Norwich
Monday 27th May 2019 Regional Championships (14 and under) Norwich
Sunday 26th May 2019 Arena Junior League TBA

Jun-19

Saturday 8th June 2019 Mini League Round 2 Witham

Sunday 23rd June 2019 Arena Junior League TBA

Sun 30th June 2019 Hoddesdon SC Open Hoddesdon

Jul-19
Saturday 13th July 2019 Mini League Round 3 Harlow

Tues 23rd July- Sun 28th July 
2019 British Swimming Summer Championships

Tollcross International Swimming 
Centre, Glasgow

Sun  28th July- Saturday 3rd 
August 2019 Swim Wales National Summer Meet Swansea

Wed 31st July- Sun 4th August 
2019 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield

Sep-19
Saturday 14th September 2019 Mini League Round 4 Brentwood (Hosting)

Oct-19
Saturday 12th October 2019 Mini League Round 5 Maldon
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